
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N216-00800 R657998

007.44

ACRES 14.67, UNZONED FARMLAND- POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

                
                       
             
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

111.40111.40

60.5960.59

1,957.911,957.91

$2,129.90$2,129.90

905.43905.43

38.9238.92

28.2728.27

590.86590.86

47.8747.87

38.8838.88

182.23182.23

259.17259.17

31.3831.38

$2,123.01$2,123.01

41.4341.43

28.3528.35

87.5587.55

130.47130.47

879.14879.14

$1,166.94$1,166.94

$5,419.85$5,419.85

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

126,920 126,920

12,940 12,940

268,660 268,660

408,520 408,520

400,230 400,230

139,610 139,610

13,330 13,330

252,010 252,010

404,950 404,950

404,950 404,950

$5,241.42$5,241.42 $5,419.85$5,419.85

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,257.25$5,257.25

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

162.60
72.26

NONE

$5,257.25
$3,540.98
$1,806.62

R657998

SITUS: 26290 NW MEEK RD,

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$5,257.25
$3,540.98
$1,806.62

                
                       
             
                 

SITUS: 26290 NW MEEK RD,




